City of Richmond

As Needed Portable Toilet Rentals (PW-PARKS-03-17-2022), bidding on 03/31/2022 2:00 PM (PDT)

Bid Results

Bidder Details

Vendor Name
Address

Respondee
Respondee Title
Phone

Email

Vendor Type
License #

Bid Detail

Bid Format
Submitted
Delivery Method
Bid Responsive
Bid Status
Confirmation #

American Portables

PO Box 3187

Half Moon Bay, California 94019
United States

Marc Baker

Manager

650-712-8229
mbaker@americandebrisbox.com

Electronic
03/31/2022 8:39 AM (PDT)

Submitted
286075

Respondee Comment

Buyer Comment

PlanetBids, Inc.
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City of Richmond

As Needed Portable Toilet Rentals (PW-PARKS-03-17-2022), bidding on 03/31/2022 2:00 PM (PDT)

Line Items

Discount Terms

Item # Item Code Type

Section 1
1

2

No Discount

Item Description

Delivery Charge for Initial Set Up Description Here
Supply and Service for Standard Units (1x week)
Supply and Service for ADA Units (1x week)
Supply and Service for Wash Stations (1x week)
Damage Waiver

Locks on units

uoMm

LS
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
LS

Per Lock

PlanetBids, Inc.

QTY

Unit Price

$82.00
$104.00
$185.00
$85.00
$7.00

$5.00

Line Total

$468.00
$82.00
$104.00
$185.00
$85.00
$7.00

$5.00

Response

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
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Comment

Per Delivery Location



City of Richmond

As Needed Portable Toilet Rentals (PW-PARKS-03-17-2022), bidding on 03/31/2022 2:00 PM (PDT)

Line Item Subtotals

Section 1

Section Title

Grand Total

PlanetBids, Inc.
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Line Total
$468.00
$468.00



