## **Bid Results**

#### **Bidder Details**

Vendor Name American Portables

Address PO Box 3187

Half Moon Bay, California 94019

**United States** 

Respondee Marc Baker Respondee Title Manager

Phone 650-712-8229

Email mbaker@americandebrisbox.com

Vendor Type License #

#### Bid Detail

Bid Format Electronic

**Submitted** 03/31/2022 8:39 AM (PDT)

**Delivery Method Bid Responsive** 

Bid Status Submitted Confirmation # 286075

# Respondee Comment

# **Buyer Comment**

## Line Items

#### Discount Terms No Discount

Item #	Item Code	Туре	Item Description	иом	QTY	Unit Price	Line Total	Response	Comment
Section 1							\$468.00		
1			Delivery Charge for Initial Set Up Description Here	LS	1	\$82.00	\$82.00	Yes	Per Delivery Location
2			Supply and Service for Standard Units (1x week)	Monthly	1	\$104.00	\$104.00	Yes	
3			Supply and Service for ADA Units (1x week)	Monthly	1	\$185.00	\$185.00	Yes	
4			Supply and Service for Wash Stations (1x week)	Monthly	1	\$85.00	\$85.00	Yes	
5			Damage Waiver	LS	1	\$7.00	\$7.00	Yes	
6			Locks on units	Per Lock	1	\$5.00	\$5.00	Yes	

Page 3 of 3

As Needed Portable Toilet Rentals (PW-PARKS-03-17-2022), bidding on 03/31/2022 2:00 PM (PDT)

# Line Item Subtotals

Section Title	Line Total
Section 1	\$468.00
Grand Total	\$468.00